INNOVATION
IN ACCESS
Our Mission:
We are a privately owned company producing and supplying Access Panels, Loft Hatches
and associated products to the Private and Public Sectors of the Building Industry, through
Distributors and Builders’ Merchants.
Our Vision:
To be recognised as the leading first choice supplier of high quality Access Panels and

Shallow Metal
PFS-SH Picture Frame / BFS-SH Beaded Frame
n �Economical 29mm deep white satin
steel access panel (Ral 9010)
n �Budget lock, with tamper-proof option
“TP” or Keylock “L” options
n �Bespoke sizes available
n �Suitable for walls and ceilings
n �Picture frame (PFS-SH) or beaded frame (BFS-SH) options
n �8 standard stock sizes
BEADED FRAME
CODE PANEL SIZE STRUCTURAL
OPENING
CLEAR OPENING
ONCE INSTALLED DEPTH WEIGHT
PFS-SH150 or BFS-SH150 150 x 150mm 155 x 155mm 98 x 147mm 29mm 0.7kg
PFS-SH200 or BFS-SH200 200 x 200mm 205 x 205mm 149 x 197mm 29mm 1.0kg
PFS-SH300 or BFS-SH300 300 x 300mm 305 x 305mm 250 x 298mm 29mm 1.5kg
PFS-SH350 or BFS-SH350 350 x 350mm 355 x 355mm 298 x 344mm 29mm 2.0kg
PFS-SH450 or BFS-SH450 450 x 450mm 455 x 455mm 398 x 444mm 29mm 2.8kg
PFS-SH550 or BFS-SH550 550 x 550mm 555 x 555mm 498 x 547mm 29mm 3.9kg
PFS-SH600x300 or BFS-SH600x300* 600 x 300mm 605 x 305mm 598 x 255mm 29mm 2.76kg
PFS-SH600 or BFS-SH600 600 x 600mm 605 x 605mm 547 x 598mm 29mm 4.5kg
 * Hinged long side
25mm
29mm
T Bar Budget Lock

Jupiter Blue, Unit 86, Marston Moor Business Park, Tockwith YO26 7QF
T: 01937 325 325  E: info@jupiterblue.co.uk
Premium Metal
PFS Picture Frame / BFS Beaded Frame
n �Premier Lightweight, Panel in RAL 9010
n �Tamper-proof lock option (postfix TP)
n �Bespoke sizes available
n �Suitable for Walls and Ceilings
n �Picture Frame (PFS) or Beaded Frame (BFS) options
n �9 standard stock sizes available
BEADED FRAME
CODE PANEL SIZE STRUCTURAL
OPENING
CLEAR OPENING
ONCE INSTALLED DEPTH WEIGHT
PFS150 or BFS150 150 x 150mm 155 x 155mm 110 x 120mm 50mm 1.0kg
PFS200 or BFS200 200 x 200mm 205 x 205mm 160 x 170mm 50mm 1.3kg
PFS300 or BFS300 300 x 300mm 305 x 305mm 260 x 270mm 50mm 2.2kg
PFS350 or BFS350 350 x 350mm 355 x 355mm 310 x 320mm 50mm 2.5kg
PFS450 or BFS450 450 x 450mm 455 x 455mm 410 x 420mm 50mm 3.5kg
PFS550 or BFS550 550 x 550mm 555 x 555mm 510 x 520mm 50mm 4.7kg
PFS600 or BFS600 600 x 600mm 605 x 605mm 535 x 560mm 50mm 5.4kg
PFS900-600 or BFS900-600* 900 x 600mm 905 x 605mm 856 x 520mm 50mm 7.9kg
PFS1200-600 or BFS1200-600* 1200 x 600mm 1205 x 605mm 1156 x 520mm 50mm 9.6kg
* Hinged long side
25mm 25mm
Beaded frame
for wet finish

PFFD - PLAST
T Bar Lock
Steel Bung
Fixing Points
25mm 25mm
75mm
Beaded Frame
for Wet Finish
Air Seal
Hinge
BFS - PLAST
CODE PANEL SIZE STRUCTURAL
OPENING
CLEAR OPENING
ONCE INSTALLED DEPTH WEIGHT
BFS-PLAST200 200 x 200mm 205 x 205mm 140 x 173mm 75mm 2.8kg
BFS-PLAST300 300 x 300mm 305 x 305mm 240 x 275mm 75mm 4.8kg
BFS-PLAST350 350 x 350mm 355 x 355mm 290 x 322mm 75mm 5.8kg
BFS-PLAST450 450 x 450mm 455 x 455mm 385 x 424mm 75mm 7.8kg
BFS-PLAST550 550 x 550mm 555 x 555mm 490 x 520mm 75mm 10.4kg
BFS-PLAST600 600 x 600mm 605 x 605mm 540 x 572mm 75mm 12.2kg
BFS-PLAST900-600* 900 x 600mm 905 x 605mm 842 x 540mm 75mm 19.9kg
* Hinged long side
Plasterboard Door
BFS-Plast Beaded Frame
n �Plasterboard door with beaded frame

Hinge Picture FrameCatch
Fixing Points
BEADED FRAME
n �Sleek, low profile access panel with no visible lock
n �Fitted with 2 spring loaded roller catches
n �Finished in white satin Ral 9010
n  7 Standard stock sizes
n  Bespoke sizes available
PFS - TL
BFS - TL
CODE PANEL SIZE STRUCTURAL
OPENING
CLEAR OPENING
ONCE INSTALLED
DEPTH WEIGHT
PFS-TL150 or BFS-TL150 150 x 150mm 155 x 155mm 100 x 148mm 27mm 0.5kg
PFS-TL200 or BFS-TL200 200 x 200mm 205 x 205mm 150 x 198mm 27mm 0.7kg
PFS-TL300 or BFS-TL300 300 x 300mm 305 x 305mm 250 x 298mm 27mm 1.3kg
PFS-TL350 or BFS-TL350 350 x 350mm 355 x 355mm 300 x 348mm 27mm 1.7kg
PFS-TL450 or BFS-TL450 450 x 450mm 455 x 455mm 400 x 448mm 27mm 2.6kg
PFS-TL550 or BFS-TL550 550 x 550mm 555 x 555mm 500 x 548mm 27mm 3.4kg
PFS-TL600 or BFS-TL600 600 x 600mm 605 x 605mm 550 x 598mm 27mm 3.8kg
Touch Latch Metal
PFS-TL Picture Frame or BFS-TL Beaded Frame
A
C

n �1 Hour Fire Rated robust steel panel certified to
BS EN 1634-1:2008 and BS EN 1364-2: 1999
n ��Smoke tested to BS EN 1634-3:2004
n ��UKAS Acoustic test to 34dB reduction
n �Suitable for Walls and Ceilings
n ��Picture Frame (PFFD) or Beaded Frame
(BFFD) options
n 9 Standard stock sizes available
n Powder coated white satin Ral 9010
n �Tamper-proof lock (postfix TP) option
CODE PANEL SIZE STRUCTURAL
OPENING
CLEAR OPENING
ONCE INSTALLED
DEPTH WEIGHT
PFFD150 or BFFD150 150 x 150mm 155 x 155mm 75 x 80mm 50mm 2.6kg
PFFD200 or BFFD200 200 x 200mm 205 x 205mm 120 x 140mm 50mm 4.3kg
PFFD300 or BFFD300 300 x 300mm 305 x 305mm 220 x 264mm 50mm 5.6kg
PFFD350 or BFFD350 350 x 350mm 355 x 355mm 270 x 314mm 50mm 7.7kg
PFFD450 or BFFD450 450 x 450mm 455 x 455mm 370 x 412mm 50mm 10.6kg
PFFD550 or BFFD550 550 x 550mm 555 x 555mm 470 x 514mm 50mm 12.0kg
PFFD600-300 or BFFD600-300* 600 x 300mm 605 x 305mm 565 x 235mm 50mm 6.7kg
PFFD600 or BFFD600 600 x 600mm 605 x 605mm 520 x 564mm 50mm 16.9kg
PFFD900-600 or BFFD900-600* 900 x 600mm 905 x 605mm 865 x 520mm 50mm 17.8kg
 *Hinged on long side
BEADED FRAME
A
C

n �1 Hour Fire Rated robust steel panel certified to
BS EN 1634-1:2008 and BS EN 1364-2:1999
n ��Smoke tested to 1634-3:2004
n ��UKAS tested to 36dB acoustic reduction
n �Tamper-proof lock (postfix TP) option
n �Suitable for Walls and Ceilings
n ��Picture Frame (PFFD-AT) or Beaded Frame
(BFFD-AT) options
n 9 Standard stock sizes available
n Powder coated white satin Ral 9010
CODE PANEL SIZE STRUCTURAL
OPENING
CLEAR OPENING
ONCE INSTALLED
DEPTH WEIGHT
PFFD-AT150 or BFFD-AT150 150 x 150mm 155 x 155mm 75 x 80mm 50mm 2.6kg
PFFD-AT200 or BFFD-AT200 200 x 200mm 205 x 205mm 120 x 140mm 50mm 4.3kg
PFFD-AT300 or BFFD-AT300 300 x 300mm 305 x 305mm 220 x 264mm 50mm 5.6kg
PFFD-AT350 or BFFD-AT350 350 x 350mm 355 x 355mm 270 x 314mm 50mm 7.7kg
PFFD-AT450 or BFFD-AT450 450 x 450mm 455 x 455mm 370 x 412mm 50mm 10.6kg
PFFD-AT550 or BFFD-AT550 550 x 550mm 555 x 555mm 470 x 514mm 50mm 12.0kg
PFFD-AT600-300 or BFFD-AT600-300* 600 x 300mm 605 x 305mm 565 x 235mm 50mm 7.4kg
PFFD-AT600 or BFFD-AT600 600 x 600mm 605 x 605mm 520 x 564mm 50mm 16.9kg
PFFD-AT900-600 or BFFD-AT900-600* 900 x 600mm 905 x 605mm 865 x 520mm 50mm 17.8kg
*Hinged on long side
BEADED FRAME
A
C

Structural Opening
Less 1mm
Key Operated
Lock
25.0
8.0
Shallow Cam
7.0mm
PFFD-INS-AT
CODE PANEL SIZE STRUCTURAL
OPENING
CLEAR
OPENING ONCE
INSTALLED
DEPTH WEIGHT
PFFD-INS-AT150 150 x 150mm 155 x 155mm 130 x 105mm 33mm 1.9kg
PFFD-INS-AT200 200 x 200mm 205 x 205mm 180 x 155mm 33mm  2.2kg
PFFD-INS-AT300 300 x 300mm 305 x 305mm 280 x 255mm 33mm 2.9kg
PFFD-INS-AT350 350 x 350mm 355 x 355mm 330 x 305mm 33mm 3.2kg
PFFD-INS-AT450 450 x 450mm 455 x 455mm 430 x 375mm 63mm 4.3kg
PFFD-INS-AT550 550 x 550mm 555 x 555mm 530 x 475mm 63mm 5.5kg
PFFD-INS-AT600 600 x 600mm 605 x 605mm 580 x 525mm 63mm 5.9kg
*Postfix L for key lockable version e.g. PFFD-INS-AT150L
A
C
C

T Bar Lock
Steel Bung
Fixing Points
25mm 25mm
75mm
Beaded Frame
for Wet Finish
Air Seal
Hinge
BFFD - PLAST
CLOSED
CODE PANEL SIZE STRUCTURAL
OPENING
CLEAR OPENING
ONCE INSTALLED DEPTH WEIGHT
BFFD-PLAST200 200 x 200mm 205 x 205mm 140 x 173mm 75mm 2.8kg
BFFD-PLAST300 300 x 300mm 305 x 305mm 240 x 275mm 75mm 4.8kg
BFFD-PLAST350 350 x 350mm 355 x 355mm 290 x 322mm 75mm 5.8kg
BFFD-PLAST450 450 x 450mm 455 x 455mm 385 x 424mm 75mm 7.8kg
BFFD-PLAST550 550 x 550mm 555 x 555mm 490 x 520mm 75mm 10.4kg
BFFD-PLAST600 600 x 600mm 605 x 605mm 540 x 572mm 75mm 12.2kg
BFFD-PLAST900-600* 900 x 600mm 905 x 605mm 842 x 540mm 75mm 19.9kg
*Hinged on long side
A
C
C

Waterproof Plastic Circular
PCAP
PCAP
Fixing Points
Seal
10mm
20mm
30mm
102mm, 127mm, 152mm and 200mm
PCAP
CODE PANEL SIZE STRUCTURAL
OPENING
CLEAR OPENING
ONCE INSTALLED
DEPTH WEIGHT
PCAP102 Ø102mm Ø115mm Ø102mm 10mm 0.1kg
PCAP127 Ø127mm Ø140mm Ø127mm 10mm 0.2 kg
PCAP152 Ø152mm Ø166mm Ø152mm 10mm 0.2kg
PCAP200 Ø200mm Ø213mm Ø200mm 10mm 0.4kg
A
C
C
ESS PA

n �Supplied with “hook-on” safety cable
n �Prefinished in satin RAL 9010 with 20% gloss
Metal Circular – Ceiling Use Only
SCAP Picture Frame or SCAPB Beaded Frame
38mm
SCAP
Fastening
34mm
24mm
SCAP
CODE PANEL SIZE STRUCTURAL
OPENING
CLEAR OPENING
ONCE INSTALLED
DEPTH WEIGHT
SCAP150 or SCAPB150 Ø150mm 155mm 120mm 35mm 0.2kg
SCAP200 or SCAPB200 Ø200mm 205mm 170mm 35mm 0.4kg
SCAP300 or SCAPB300 Ø300mm 305mm 270mm 35mm 0.7kg
SCAP450 or SCAPB450 Ø450mm 455mm 415mm 35mm 2.2kg
SCAP600 or SCAPB600 Ø600mm 605mm 555mm 35mm 3.4kg
BEADED VERSION
A
C
C